L6/1645, L6/1.651Ward No.16, Resurvey

No. 44/24 in Tanur Vlllage of Tanur Municipality, owned by Sri.Muhammed Haneefa

T,S/o Moideenkutty Haji, Thaikkadan (House), Cherushola (Po), Randathani in which

the Sub Registrar office Tanur is functioning is hereby fixed @ Rs.34,258/- (Rupees

Thirty Four Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Eight only) per mensum with effect
from 10/09lz}t9to L4lO3/2019 and Rs. 32.869/-(Rupees Thirty Two Thousand Fight

Hundred and Sixty Nine Only) from 15/03 /2OL9 onwards.

Permission should be obtained from the higher authorities of the

administrative department for the rent of additional area as per norms before making

[...]

16/1545, L6/L65L Ward No.15, Resurvey

No. 44124 in Tanur Village of Tanur Municipality, owned by Sri.Muhammed Haneefa

T, S/o Moideenkutty Haji, Thaikkadan (House), Cherushola (Po), Randathani in which
the Sub Registrar office Tanur is functioning is hereby fixed @ Rs.34,258/- (Rupees

Thirty Four Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Eight only) per mensum with effect
trom 1O/09/2018 to 14/03/2019 and Rs. 32,869/-(Rupees Thirty Tra,o Thousand Eight
Hundred and Sixty Nine Only) from 75/0312079 onwards.

Permission should be obtained from the higher authorities of the
administrative department for the rent of additional area as per norms before making